
Place Name School Organization Front Back Total

1 Josh Goldenberg Scarsdale HS NYSPHSAA 35 40 75 Won playoff

2 Chris Lambrou Holy Trinity CHSAA 38 37 75

3 Devin Delisle Brushton-Moira HS NYSPHSAA 40 38 78

4 Will Bernstein Ethical Culture Fieldston School Independents 38 41 79

5 Gunnar Doyle Pittsford Mendon HS NYSPHSAA 41 39 80

6 Greg Sibick Nichols HS CHSAA 41 40 81

7 Rob Diforio Iona Prep CHSAA 40 42 82

8 Jackson Zepf Fordham Prep CHSAA 40 43 83

T9 Kyle Mathews Shenendehowa HS NYSPHSAA 41 43 84

T9 Joe Blando Manhasset HS NYSPHSAA 42 42 84

11 Matt Bettino Bronxville HS NYSPHSAA 41 44 85

T12 Kyle Cunningham St. Anthony's CHSAA 43 43 86

T12 Sam Sawyer Collegiate School Independents 46 40 86

T12 Charl Pretorius Northwood School Independents 43 43 86

15 Kevin McGloin Poly Prep Independents 44 43 87

16 David Lee-Tolley Horace Mann Independents 44 44 88

17 Joseph Lee Staten Island Tech PSAL 42 47 89

T18 Nabila Inak Bronx Science PSAL 48 48 96

T18 Neil Vyas Stuyvesant PSAL 47 49 96

20 John Mikus Fordham Prep CHSAA 45 52 97

21 Linda Wang Bayside PSAL 54 46 100

22 Frank Gargano Susan Wagner HS PSAL 51 52 103

23 Andrew Garcia-Bou Ethical Culture Fieldston School Independents 54 51 105

24 Nicholas Ng Stuyvesant PSAL 51 55 106
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Name School Organization Front Back Total

Kyle Mathews Shenendehowa HS NYSPHSAA 41 43 84

Josh Goldenberg Scarsdale HS NYSPHSAA 35 40 75

Joe Blando Manhasset HS NYSPHSAA 42 42 84

Devin Delisle Brushton-Moira HS NYSPHSAA 40 38 78

Gunnar Doyle Pittsford Mendon HS NYSPHSAA 41 39 80

Matt Bettino Bronxville HS NYSPHSAA 41 44 85

Kyle Cunningham St. Anthony's CHSAA 43 43 86

Rob Diforio Iona Prep CHSAA 40 42 82

Greg Sibick Nichols HS CHSAA 41 40 81

Jackson Zepf Fordham Prep CHSAA 40 43 83

Chris Lambrou Holy Trinity CHSAA 38 37 75

John Mikus Fordham Prep CHSAA 45 52 97

Nabila Inak Bronx Science PSAL 48 48 96

Nicholas Ng Stuyvesant PSAL 51 55 106

Linda Wang Bayside PSAL 54 46 100

Frank Gargano Susan Wagner HS PSAL 51 52 103

Neil Vyas Stuyvesant PSAL 47 49 96

Joseph Lee Staten Island Tech PSAL 42 47 89

David Lee-Tolley Horace Mann Independents 44 44 88

Sam Sawyer Collegiate School Independents 46 40 86

Charl Pretorius Northwood School Independents 43 43 86

Andrew Garcia-Bou Ethical Culture Fieldston School Independents 54 51 105

Will Bernstein Ethical Culture Fieldston School Independents 38 41 79

Kevin McGloin Poly Prep Independents 44 43 87
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